1:00 PM

1:05 PM

1:10 PM

1:15PM

1:25 PM

1:45 PM

1:50 PM

2:00 PM

GATEWAYS TO SPPORTYNITY®
Ilinois Professional Development System

Professional Development Advisory Council
Family Child Care Credential Committee Telenet
April 10, 2018
1:00 PM to 2:00 PM
Agenda
Call-in Number: 1-866-951-1151 Conference Room Number: 2386140

Welcome — Diana Rosenbrock and Sandra Cole, co-chairs

Approval of Minutes
e February 8, 2018

Overview of Family Child Care Credentials Awarded — Tami O’Daniel

Entitled Route Pilot Schools move to Competencies — Tami O’Daniel

Credential Renewal Recommendation

Family Child Care Credential Committee sun-setting/next steps — Julie Lindstrom
Announcements

Adjourn

FINAL FCC Credential Committee telenet:
e Thursday, June 14", 2018 1:00 PM — 2:00PM

mnccerra

'@q[;, e,

lllinois Department of Human Services



