

Professional Development Advisory Council Family Child Care Credential Committee Telenet April 10, 2018 1:00 PM to 2:00 PM Agenda

Call-in Number: 1-866-951-1151 Conference Room Number: 2386140

1:00 PM	Welcome – Diana Rosenbrock and Sandra Cole, co-chairs
1:05 PM	Approval of Minutes • February 8, 2018
1:10 PM	Overview of Family Child Care Credentials Awarded – Tami O'Daniel
1:15 PM	Entitled Route Pilot Schools move to Competencies – Tami O'Daniel
1:25 PM	Credential Renewal Recommendation
1:45 PM	Family Child Care Credential Committee sun-setting/next steps – Julie Lindstrom
1:50 PM	Announcements
2:00 PM	Adjourn

FINAL FCC Credential Committee telenet:

• Thursday, June 14th, 2018 1:00 PM – 2:00PM



